type B pancreatic cell development

3.75
group 1

1.32 - group 3

GSZ

group 4

group 5

-1.11 group 7

- - I —
oyl

DLL1

1
1.9

BMP4 Ae

BMP6
WNT5A
WNTS5A

CDK6

CDK6 I I I

CDK6

CDK6 I

CDK6

coxe| | |

INSM1 J I I I







type B pancreatic cell development

0 I

ZS9

g dnoib

). dnoib

9 dnoub

G dnoib

¢ dnoub

e dnoub

Z dnoib

T dnoib



